126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 19
N
ew
P
roducts
N
A
S

T5HO
T8
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
14 3/8"
(365.1mm)
5"
(127mm)
7 3/4"
(196.9mm)
20 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
N
ew
P
roducts
N
A
S
-1
7
3
9
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 948 948 948 948 948
10 910 911 926 924 940
20 819 836 869 910 917
30 715 742 796 854 859
40 572 608 672 730 759
50 413 461 548 638 680
60 209 281 430 576 620
70 69.3 125 326 484 535
80 39.0 80.5 239 405 459
90 12.1 90.7 205 331 378
100 2.26 108 313 461 514
110 1.18 20.6 203 392 439
120 0.82 1.86 33.9 131 185
130 0.55 1.20 1.56 8.79 24.4
140 0.65 0.85 1.03 0.88 0.58
150 0.57 0.54 0.63 0.73 0.46
160 0.47 0.36 0.37 0.40 0.29
170 0.31 0.27 0.34 0.32 0.36
180 0.21 0.21 0.21 0.21 0.21
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 73 73 73 73 70 70 70 70 64 64 64 58 58 58 53 53 53 51
1 65 61 58 55 62 59 56 53 54 51 49 49 47 45 45 43 42 40
2 59 53 48 44 56 51 46 43 46 43 40 42 39 37 39 36 34 32
3 53 46 41 36 51 44 39 35 40 36 33 37 34 31 34 31 29 27
4 49 41 35 31 46 39 34 30 36 31 28 33 29 26 30 27 24 23
5 45 36 30 26 42 35 29 25 32 27 24 29 26 23 27 24 21 19
6 41 33 27 23 39 31 26 22 29 24 21 27 23 20 24 21 18 17
7 38 29 24 20 36 28 23 19 26 22 18 24 20 17 22 19 16 15
8 35 27 21 18 34 26 21 17 24 19 16 22 18 15 20 17 15 13
9 33 24 19 16 31 24 19 15 22 18 15 20 17 14 19 15 13 12
10 31 22 17 14 29 22 17 14 20 16 13 19 15 12 17 14 12 11
Total Luminaire Optical
Efficiency = 63.8%